
New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 02 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up*

TFS 02 AM

8:30 AM Cedar Grove Ave X Georgiana
Street

8:31 AM CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN
AVE

8:34 AM CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

8:35 AM Williams St & Garfield Ave

8:38 AM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST

8:39 AM 35 Truman St

8:39 AM MONTAUK AVE X MITCHELL CT

8:40 AM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

8:42 AM 104 Riverview Ave

8:43 AM Montauk  X Pacific St

8:45 AM Montauk Avenue X Lower
Boulevard

8:47 AM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

8:49 AM OCEAN AVE X SCHOOL ST

8:49 AM OCEAN AVE X HENRY ST (Bus 2)

8:50 AM Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct

8:51 AM OCEAN AVE X SUNSET ST 

8:53 AM OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST

8:54 AM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

9:05 AM The Friendship School

24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

9:19 AM First Student Depot

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 1



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 03 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

TFS 03 AM TFS 03 PM

8:35 AM Bus Yard 3:50 PM The Friendship School

8:36 AM Vauxhall Street X Raymond Street
Ext

24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

8:37 AM VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST 3:55 PM PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE

8:38 AM VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE 3:57 PM Vauxhall Street X Raymond Street
Ext

8:38 AM VAUXHALL ST X SUMMIT AVE 3:58 PM VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST

8:39 AM GRANITE ST X WILLIAMS ST 3:57 PM VAUXHALL ST X FITCH AVE

8:41 AM Hempstead St X Garvin St 3:58 PM VAUXHALL ST X SUMMIT AVE

8:42 AM HEMPSTEAD ST X HOPE ST 3:59 PM GRANITE ST X WILLIAMS ST

8:42 AM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST 4:01 PM Hempstead St X Garvin St

8:44 AM 47 Federal  Street @ Mailboxes 4:02 PM HEMPSTEAD ST X HOPE ST

8:45 AM HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL 4:03 PM JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST

8:47 AM STATE PIER RD X MAILBOXES/93
STATE PIER RD

4:04 PM 47 Federal  Street @ Mailboxes

8:50 AM CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST 4:04 PM HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL

8:51 AM Williams St X Bragaw St 4:07 PM STATE PIER RD X MAILBOXES/93
STATE PIER RD

8:54 AM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW
CIR

4:09 PM CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST

8:55 AM BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N 4:10 PM Williams St X Bragaw St

8:59 AM PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE 4:12 PM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW
CIR

9:10 AM The Friendship School 4:14 PM BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N

24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

4:16 PM Bus Yard

9:21 AM First Student Depot 4:20 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 2



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 17 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Drop off*

TFS 02 PM

3:40 PM The Friendship School

24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

3:44 PM OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

3:45 PM OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST

3:45 PM OCEAN AVE X SUNSET ST 

3:46 PM Ocean Ave X Fowler Ct

3:46 PM OCEAN AVE X HENRY ST (Bus 2)

3:47 PM OCEAN AVE X SCHOOL ST

3:49 PM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

3:51 PM Montauk Avenue X Lower
Boulevard

3:55 PM Montauk  X Pacific St

3:56 PM 104 Riverview Ave

4:05 PM 125 Pequot Ave

4:10 PM MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

4:12 PM MONTAUK AVE X MITCHELL CT

4:12 PM 35 Truman St

4:13 PM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST

4:14 PM Williams St & Garfield Ave

4:17 PM CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

4:19 PM CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN
AVE

4:21 PM Cedar Grove Ave X Georgiana
Street

4:21 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 3



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 26 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

TFS 26 AM TFS 26 PM

8:50 AM SHAW ST X STEWARD ST 3:45 PM The Friendship School

8:52 AM JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST 24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

8:53 AM Jefferson X Roosevelt St 4:00 PM CHESTER ST X ANTHONY RD

8:56 AM CHESTER ST X ANTHONY RD 4:02 PM MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD

8:57 AM MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD 4:04 PM JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR

8:59 AM Michael Rd/ Chester 4:09 PM Michael Rd/ Chester

9:00 AM JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR 4:16 PM Coleman St X Laurel Dr

9:01 AM Coleman St X Laurel Dr 4:19 PM Redden Ave X Coleman St

9:03 AM Redden Ave X Coleman St 4:21 PM COLMAN ST X WARREN ST

9:03 AM COLMAN ST X WARREN ST 4:21 PM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

9:04 AM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST 4:24 PM Bank St. X Braemer Pl.

9:05 AM Bank St. X Braemer Pl. 4:26 PM SHAW ST X STEWARD ST

9:06 AM The Friendship School 4:27 PM JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST

24 Rope Ferry Road,
WATERFORD

4:29 PM Jefferson X Roosevelt St

9:19 AM First Student Depot 4:29 PM First Student Depot

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 4


